OK 61196 WARBANTY DEID-STATUTORY FORM	STATETING DE LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, OR. B
	STATUTORY FORM_GRANTEES, TENANTS BY ENTIRETS CO. PORTLAND. OR. S INDIVIDUAL OR CORPORATE GRANTOR
KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL SAVIN	INDIVIDUAL OR CORPORATE GRANTEES, TENANTS BY ENTIRETS C. 7976 NGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION D. Brown the following down
Conveys and warrants toCecil	NGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION D. Brown the following described real property free of encumbrances except and with Klamath
set forth hand a difference of the set forth hand a difference of the set of	the following described and mi
set form herein situated in	D. Brown Grant the following described real property free of encumbrances except as specifical Klamath County, Oregon, to-wit:
That portion of Lot 16, B	Block 1, Tract 1031, Shadow Hills Subdivision No. 1, ed as follows: Beginning at the most Newsian No. 1,
more particularly describ	lock 1, fract 1031, Shadow Hills Subdivision No. 1.
corner of Lot 16; thence	Block 1, Tract 1031, Shadow Hills Subdivision No. 1, ed as follows: Beginning at the most Northeasterly South 23°56'00" West 50.00 feet to the point of 6°04'00" West 128.64 feet to the V
beginning; thence North 6	6°04'00" West 128 CV 5
J UG 04 00 Last 106.49 feet	g the WEst line of Lot 16, 54.68 feet; thence South t to the East line of Lot 16.
The said property is free from all ence	ACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE Umbrances except covenants, conditions, restrictions, easement ay of record affecting the herein described processes
. iimitations, and rights of wa	umbrances except covenants, conditions, restrictions, easement ay of record affecting the herein described property.
and and a construction of the second	area area in the nerein described property.
The true consideration for this conveya	mee is \$ 50 500 00
· ·····	nce is \$59,500.00 (Here comply with the requirements of ORS 93.030)
Dated May 8	
fixed by its officers: done by order at it	19. 86; if a corporate grantor it has coursed it.
THIC INCEDIMENT WITH THE THE THE	19.86; if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed and seal af- board of directors, Klamath First Federal Savings and Loan
IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN WOR USE OF I	HE PROPERTY DE
USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNIN THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING F	APPLICABLE LAND NG OR ACCEPTING ET TILLE TO THE BY: CAMERAD BOT , D.
USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNIN THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING F PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPRO COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APP STATE OF OPEGON	LE TITLE TO THE JAMES D BROCH
STATE OF OREGON,	NG OR ACCEPTING BY: AMer Bocchi, President TETILE TO THE James D. Bocchi, President PROVED USES. By: Elisaber Gerald V. Brown, Secretary STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath) 80.
	STATE OF OFFCON C. Brown, Secretary
	May. 8
10	Personally appeared t
reasonary appeared the above named	Gerald V. Brown each for himself and not one for the other who, being daily sworn,
	each for himself and not one is it who, being daily sworn.
	Dissident and the former is the
and acknowledged the foregoing	president and that the latter in the
ent to be	instru- rederal Savings and Loan Association
DFFICIAL Before me:	and that the seal atlixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporation of said corporation and that said instrument was vigned and value to the said corporation by authority of its board of didhelder and value them acknowledged easi
EAL)	half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors: and sealed in be-
Notary Public for Oregon	ball do said corporation and that said instrument was vigined and scaled in being the said corporation by authority of its board of directory; and scale in being them acknowledged said instrument to be its roluniary act and deed.
My commission expires:	
	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 5-14-88 (If exactled by generation,
WARRANTY DEED	Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL) My commission expires: 5-14-88 (If exacuted by a corporation, my commission expires: 5-14-88
GRANT	TOR STATE OF OREGON,
GRAN T	County of Klamath
GRANTEF'S ADDRESS ST	
GRANITER'S ADDRESS ZIF	I certify that the within instru-
KFFC+ L	8th day of May at 3:02
DAT EAND	SPACE REPERTING OF COCK M not
KFO GSLAT	Top III DOOK/Teel/volume No 160
the second	BECORDER'S USE Page
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""
a change is requested, all tax statements	Deeds of said county
bo sent to the following address:	Witness my hand and seat i
	County affixed.
	Rualum Rial-
	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Fee: \$10.00 By Pan Snutto Denut

ana.

CH... 10

Ľ